Tee Time
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20

9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30

9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40

9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40

Tee
#1
#1
#1
#1

#10
#10
#10
#10

#1
#1
#1
#1

#10
#10
#10
#10

#1
#1
#1
#1

#10
#10
#10
#10

#1
#1
#1
#1

#10
#10
#10
#10

#1
#1
#1
#1

#10
#10
#10
#10

Club

Turfstar Western
Turfstar Western
Turfstar Western
Turfstar Western

Rose City Distilling
Rose City Distilling
Rose City Distilling
Rose City Distilling

Pacific Golf & Turf
Pacific Golf & Turf
Pacific Golf & Turf
Pacific Golf & Turf

The Town Club
The Town Club
The Town Club
The Town Club

Columbia Edgewater CC
Columbia Edgewater CC
Columbia Edgewater CC
Columbia Edgewater CC

Portland Golf Club
Portland Golf Club
Portland Golf Club
Portland Golf Club

Reimers & Jolivette
Reimers & Jolivette
Reimers & Jolivette
Reimers & Jolivette

Bargreen Ellingson
Bargreen Ellingson
Bargreen Ellingson
Bargreen Ellingson

Cloud Romeo
Cloud Romeo
Cloud Romeo
Cloud Romeo

Solutions Yes
Solutions Yes
Solutions Yes
Solutions Yes

Name

Ashley Burke
Gabe Hughes
Peter Goodling
Alexis Wenker

Cam Werschkul
John Ufford
Mark White
Gary Haberman

Peter Trudeau
Brady Burdick
Mark Dawkins
Cameron Callaway

Jade Kiosse

Diane Fraser
Carol Smith

Mary Lang Bishop

Bryan Tunstill
Ken Smith

Grant Armbruster
Dan Dhruva

James Warren
Jon Hover
Jose cardoza
Gabe Montez

Scott Prater
Mike Lisk

Kurt Nakashima
Darin Yost

Ed Strong
Chris Pelser
Derek Tippner
Dan Schwab

Jesse West
Aaron Crotty
Tommy Powers
Brandon Ackert

Randy Wood
Terry Louis
Tom Ouimette
Jim Brickleg

Handicap Ladies
6 X
18
19
30 x

27
27
27
27

4.2

11
10.2

19

27 X
12
30 x

x

x1.3
14.6
3.1
8.5

20
25
22
12

9.8
17
12.7

27
27
27
27

27
27
6.6

18
20
16
12

10







9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50

9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10

10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10

10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40

#1
#1
#1
#1

#10
#10
#10
#10

#1
#1
#1
#1

#10
#10
#10
#10

#1
#1
#1
#1

#10
#10
#10
#10

#1
#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1
#1

#10
#10
#10
#10

#1
#1
#1
#1

Tualatin Country Club
Tualatin Country Club
Tualatin Country Club
Tualatin Country Club

Willamette Valley CC #2
Willamette Valley CC #2
Willamette Valley CC #2
Willamette Valley CC #2

Royal Oaks Country Club
Royal Oaks Country Club
Royal Oaks Country Club
Royal Oaks Country Club

Willamette Valley CC #1
Willamette Valley CC #1
Willamette Valley CC #1
Willamette Valley CC #1

Astoria Golf & Country Club
Astoria Golf & Country Club
Astoria Golf & Country Club
Astoria Golf & Country Club

Oswego Lake Country Club
Oswego Lake Country Club
Oswego Lake Country Club
Oswego Lake Country Club

The Oregon Golf Club
The Oregon Golf Club
The Oregon Golf Club
Illahee Country Club

Waverley Country Club
Waverley Country Club
Waverley Country Club
Waverley Country Club

Seattle Golf Club
Wing Point Golf & CC
uUslI

Eugene Country Club
Eugene Country Club
Eugene Country Club
Eugene Country Club

Jack Wynne
Jon Goodrich
Jeremy Hall
Steve Kunkle

Tom Keenan
John Lewis
Larry Raschko
Pat McKewon

Brandon Roberts
Robert Johnson
Brian Johnson
Aaren McDonald

Alison Cruden
Amy Hixson
Joshua Boyd
Joel Hootman

Jared Klope

Reid Peterson
Cody Mullins
Jeff Caldwell

Bryan Fisher
Nolan Wenker
Lemmy Cooper
Kevin Mathis

Roger Aggson
Ryan Murray
Dylan Campy
Mike Litwin

Christian Thon
Daniel Patterson
Mike Vandehey
Alex Boelens

Kipp Johnson
Jordan Pitre
Trevor Harding
Thomas Kelly

Rich Spurlin

Ed Barclay
Jessica O'Hare
Kelly Sutherland

115
13.7
11.2

9.1

13
7.2
7.2
6.3

10
27
12

30 x
20 x
27
27

16.9
19
9.8
10.8

9.2
6.5
6.9

6.1
14.6
6.2

18
3.5
17

18.1
21.8
x1.6

2.1

10.2
30
30 x

18.7 x

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20




